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Week 1 Games

121 Las Vegas Suicide Kings
133 Los Angeles Crack Backs
194 Kalifornia Bad Boys
173 Chile Beans

161 Buffalo Wings

127 Alaska Smokin Igloos
169 Havana Smokes

Week 2 Games

187 SoCal Bandits

144 Los Angeles Crack Backs
121 Kalifornia Bad Boys
147 Chile Beans

103 Buffalo Wings

137 Alaska Smokin Igloos
156 Havana Smokes

Week 3 Games

109 SoCal Bandits
116 Los Angeles Crack Backs
125 Kalifornia Bad Boys
129 Las Vegas Suicide Kings
125 Waco Bombers
115 Alaska Smokin Igloos
129 La Paz Conquistadores
109 SoCal Bandits
116 Los Angeles Crack Backs
125 Kalifornia Bad Boys
125 Waco Bombers
158 Arctic Storm
198 Havana Smokes

76 Tully Banta-Cains

Week 4 Games

155 SoCal Bandits
144 Los Angeles Crack Backs
162 Chile Beans
166 Buffalo Wings
141 Waco Bombers

90 Alaska Smokin Igloos
107 Las Vegas Suicide Kings
155 SoCal Bandits
144 Los Angeles Crack Backs
208 Kalifornia Bad Boys
162 Chile Beans
166 Buffalo Wings
141 Waco Bombers
162 Arctic Storm

Week 5 Games

106 SoCal Bandits

122 Kalifornia Bad Boys
126 Chile Beans

123 Waco Bombers

141 Las Vegas Suicide Kings
135 Tully Banta-Cains

121 La Paz Conquistadores

160
178
153
150
147
143
117

150
135
165
162

89
134
123

179
196
160
140
158
198

76
115
179
196
129
140
129
160

208

96
158
162
115
132
122

96
107
158
122
115

90
132

119
132
146
192
144
192
133

SoCal Bandits

Arctic Storm

Waco Bombers
Buenos Aires Cartel

La Paz Conquistadores
Tully Banta-Cains
Nevada City High Rollers

La Paz Conquistadores
Tully Banta-Cains
Buenos Aires Cartel
Arctic Storm

Waco Bombers

Nevada City High Rollers
Las Vegas Suicide Kings

Chile Beans

Buffalo Wings

Nevada City High Rollers
Buenos Aires Cartel
Arctic Storm

Havana Smokes

Tully Banta-Cains
Alaska Smokin Igloos
Chile Beans

Buffalo Wings

Las Vegas Suicide Kings
Buenos Aires Cartel
La Paz Conquistadores
Nevada City High Rollers

Kalifornia Bad Boys
Nevada City High Rollers
Havana Smokes

Arctic Storm

Buenos Aires Cartel

La Paz Conquistadores
Tully Banta-Cains
Nevada City High Rollers
Las Vegas Suicide Kings
Havana Smokes

Tully Banta-Cains
Buenos Aires Cartel
Alaska Smokin Igloos
La Paz Conquistadores

Los Angeles Crack Backs
Buffalo Wings

Nevada City High Rollers
Havana Smokes
Alaska Smokin Igloos
Arctic Storm

Buenos Aires Cartel
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Week 6 Games

133 SoCal Bandits 109 Waco Bombers
146 Alaska Smokin Igloos 123 Los Angeles Crack Backs
143 Chile Beans 133 Kalifornia Bad Boys
108 Tully Banta-Cains 122 Buffalo Wings
108 Havana Smokes 104 Arctic Storm
121 Las Vegas Suicide Kings 142 La Paz Conquistadores
122 Nevada City High Rollers 121 Buenos Aires Cartel
Week 7 Games
94 Los Angeles Crack Backs 134 SoCal Bandits
103 Las Vegas Suicide Kings 117 Kalifornia Bad Boys
136 Buffalo Wings 98 Chile Beans
151 La Paz Conquistadores 149 Waco Bombers
111 Arctic Storm 154 Alaska Smokin Igloos
106 Buenos Aires Cartel 149 Havana Smokes
170 Nevada City High Rollers 163 Tully Banta-Cains
Week 8 Games
150 Arctic Storm 183 SoCal Bandits
172 Kalifornia Bad Boys 128 Los Angeles Crack Backs
96 Alaska Smokin Igloos 122 Chile Beans
143 Havana Smokes 179 Buffalo Wings
134 Tully Banta-Cains 96 Waco Bombers
124 Buenos Aires Cartel 91 La Paz Conquistadores
127 Nevada City High Rollers 71 Las Vegas Suicide Kings
Week 9 Games
147 SoCal Bandits 89 Tully Banta-Cains
198 Havana Smokes 140 Los Angeles Crack Backs
150 La Paz Conquistadores 124 Kalifornia Bad Boys
156 Waco Bombers 156 Chile Beans
Tie Breaker: Chile Beans (22 - 0)
62 Las Vegas Suicide Kings 112 Buffalo Wings
118 Buenos Aires Cartel 160 Alaska Smokin Igloos
110 Nevada City High Rollers 143 Arctic Storm
89 Tully Banta-Cains 118 Buenos Aires Cartel
198 Havana Smokes 147 SoCal Bandits
156 Waco Bombers 140 Los Angeles Crack Backs
156 Chile Beans 124 Kalifornia Bad Boys
160 Alaska Smokin Igloos 112 Buffalo Wings
62 Las Vegas Suicide Kings 143 Arctic Storm
110 Nevada City High Rollers 150 La Paz Conquistadores
Week 10 Games
148 Buffalo Wings 135 SoCal Bandits
138 Chile Beans 70 Los Angeles Crack Backs
108 Alaska Smokin Igloos 106 Kalifornia Bad Boys
108 Nevada City High Rollers 127 Waco Bombers
144 Havana Smokes 122 Arctic Storm
155 Tully Banta-Cains 158 La Paz Conquistadores
61 Las Vegas Suicide Kings 114 Buenos Aires Cartel
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Week 11 Games

94
101
128
108
143
109
125

Chile Beans

Buffalo Wings

Arctic Storm

Waco Bombers

Tully Banta-Cains

La Paz Conquistadores
Nevada City High Rollers

Week 12 Games

111
162
167
129
112
127
149

Kalifornia Bad Boys
Buenos Aires Cartel
Buffalo Wings

Arctic Storm

Havana Smokes
Nevada City High Rollers
Tully Banta-Cains

Week 13 Games

111
166

90
143
154
147
138

Playoff Week 1 Games

136
171
128

Playoff Week 2 Games

160
170

Playoff Week 3 Games

164

SoCal Bandits
Kalifornia Bad Boys

La Paz Conquistadores
Waco Bombers

Arctic Storm

Tully Banta-Cains
Nevada City High Rollers

Arctic Storm
Buenos Aires Cartel
SoCal Bandits

Buffalo Wings
Kalifornia Bad Boys
La Paz Conquistadores

Las Vegas Suicide Kings
Los Angeles Crack Backs
Nevada City High Rollers

Tully Banta-Cains
Waco Bombers

Buffalo Wings
Buenos Aires Cartel

Alaska Smokin Igloos
Arctic Storm

Kalifornia Bad Boys

La Paz Conquistadores

Las Vegas Suicide Kings
Los Angeles Crack Backs
Nevada City High Rollers

SoCal Bandits
Tully Banta-Cains
Waco Bombers

Buffalo Wings

Alaska Smokin Igloos

193
106
136
134
154

77
146

118

86
159
101
133
121

56

143
131

95
193
114
178

69

139
147
193

122
97

161

SoCal Bandits

Los Angeles Crack Backs
Kalifornia Bad Boys
Alaska Smokin Igloos
Havana Smokes

Las Vegas Suicide Kings
Buenos Aires Cartel

SoCal Bandits

Los Angeles Crack Backs
Chile Beans

Waco Bombers

Alaska Smokin Igloos
La Paz Conquistadores
Las Vegas Suicide Kings

Buffalo Wings

Los Angeles Crack Backs
Chile Beans

Havana Smokes
Alaska Smokin Igloos
Buenos Aires Cartel
Las Vegas Suicide Kings

Chile Beans
Alaska Smokin Igloos
Havana Smokes

133
148
103

79
110
106
128

86

Chile Beans
Havana Smokes

158
123
130
155

53
113
116
134

93
109

Buenos Aires Cartel

127
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Arctic Storm

Chile Beans

Havana Smokes
Kalifornia Bad Boys

La Paz Conquistadores
Las Vegas Suicide Kings
Los Angeles Crack Backs
Nevada City High Rollers
SoCal Bandits

Tully Banta-Cains

Waco Bombers

140
128
158
124
145

89
120
126
136

88

67
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